
WINE / BEER
MENU 

21+ Enjoy Responsibly

RED WINE

Diora la Petite Grace - 
Pinot Noir

Noble Vines 181 -
Merlot 

Sutter Home - 
Merlot  

Bogle -
Cabernet Sauvignon

Gnarly Head - 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

FlatTop -
Cabernet Sauvignon 

WHITE WINE

Cono Sur Bicicleta - 
Chardonnay 

Cono Sur Bicicleta - 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Glazebrook -
 Sauvignon Blanc

Los Vascos - 
Sauvignon Blanc

King Estate Willamette Valley - 

Pinot Gris 

Elouan -
Rose

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$12

$9

$7

$8

$9

$9

IMPORTED BEER 

Budweiser

Heineken

Ultra

Corona 

Modelo

Stella

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

DRAFT BEER 

King Street IPA 

Hazy IPA

Raspberry Wheat

Alaskan Amber

Alaska White

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7



House Cocktails

Blackberry Whiskey Lemonade

Blueberry Mojito 

Hurricane

Lemon Drop

Margarita

Moscow Mule 

Old Fashion

Piña Colada

Sangria 

Strawberry Gin Smash

Spicy Paloma

21+ Enjoy Responsibly

$11.95

$11.95

$13.95

$11.95

$10

$11

$12

$12

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95



LIQUOR
MENU

TEQUILA WHISKEY 

Jose Cuervo
Jimador
Corazon
Hornitos Silver
Hornitos Gold
1800 Blanco
Burrito Fiestero Mezcal
Herradura Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
1800 Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Herradura Añejo 

$7
$7
$8
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$12
$12
$12
$16
$16

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$9
$12
$12
$13
$15
$22
$26
$30 

Buffalo and Trace
Clyde Mays
Sazerac Rye
Jack Daniels
Crown Royal
Maker's Mark
Longbranch
Angels Envy
Rabbit Hole BoxerGrail
Glenmorangie
The Glenlivet
Eagle Rare
Colonel EH Taylor
Caribou Crossing

RUMVODKA

Cane
Malibu
Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold
Don Q 151

$7
$8
$8
$10
$10 

Stolichnaya
Smirnoff
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Effen Cucumber
Botanika Angelica
Tito's

$7
$7
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

COGNAC

Courvoisier
Christian Brothers Brandy
Hennessy

$8
$10
$10 

21+ Enjoy Responsibly


